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MEDICAID BULLETIN 

 
TO: Providers Indicated 
 
SUBJECT: Medicaid Reimbursement Training 
 

The South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services (SCDHHS) is 
offering Medicaid reimbursement training for providers of nursing facility services 
and Intermediate Care Facilities for the Mentally Retarded.  Two dates are 
provided from which to choose:  Wednesday, December 1 from 9:30 A.M. to 
3:00 P.M. or Thursday, December 2 from 9:30 A.M. to 3:00 P.M.  Both 
sessions will be held in Columbia at the Blue Cross Blue Shield training center on 
17 Technology Circle (directions will be provided upon confirmation of your 
registration). 
 
The agenda will include discussion of the new TAD-less process, overview of 
claims submission, reimbursement procedures, and policy updates.  In addition, 
information will be included about income trust, Managed Care Programs and the 
Web Tool.   
 
It is mandatory for all attendees to register in advance. Registration begins at 
9:00 A.M.  Space will be limited to 150 attendees per session.  To register for a 
class, please visit the South Carolina Medicaid Provider Outreach Website, 
www.scmedicaidprovider.org, or call South Carolina Medicaid Provider Outreach 
at 1-888-289-0709.  Please bring a copy of your Nursing Facilities Services 
Provider Manual.  You may download a copy of the manual from the SCDHHS 
website at www.scdhhs.gov. 
 
If you have any questions regarding this bulletin, please contact your Program 
Representative at 803-898-2590.  Thank you for your continued support and 
participation in the South Carolina Medicaid Program. 
 
                 /S/ 
       Emma Forkner 
       Director 
EF/mwht 
 
NOTE: To receive Medicaid bulletins by email, please send an email to bulletin@scdhhs.gov 

indicating your email address and contact information. 
To sign up for Electronic Funds Transfer of your Medicaid payment, please go to the 
following link for instructions:  http://www.scdhhs.gov/dhhsnew/serviceproviders/eft.asp 
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